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NONGTALANG COLLEGE
BA SEMESTER PROGRAMME

ACADEMIC CALENDAR
2023

SI.No.
Event Date Day Remark

I

Commencement of Even
Semester classes

23.01.23 Monday

2

Meghalaya Day 21.01.23 Saturday College Programme

Republic Day 26.01.23 Thursday College Programme

4

University results of Odd
Semester 2022

Tentative 15.02.23 Thursday

5

6
Holi 8.03.23 Wednesdav Holiday

7

l " Internal Assessment
Tentative
20.03.23

Monday Internal Test

8.

9.
Mahavir Jayanti 4.04.23 Tuesday Holiday

10 Good Friday 7.04.23 Friday Holiday

ll 2nd Internal Assessment Tentative
24.04.23

Monday Internal Test

12

Id Ul Fitr
22.04.23 Saturday Holiday

l3 Buddha Pumima s.0s.23 Friday Holiday

t4 Thomas Jones Day
21.06.23

Wednesday College Programme

l5 Id Ul Zuha (Bakrid) 29.06.23 Thursday Holiday

l6
Behdienkhlam (Jowai)

9.07.23 Sunday

t7 Behdienkhlam (Tuber) 13.07.23 Monday Holiday

J.



SI.No.
Event Date Day Remark

l8 U Tirot S
17.07.23 Monday College Programme

t9
Muharram 29.0723 Saturday Holiday

20. Commencement of Odd
Semester classes

Tentative
1.08.23

Tuesday Regular classes

2t Independence Day 15.08.23 College Programme

22. Janmasthami
7.09.23 Thursday Holiday

23

Muhammad's
28.09.23 Thursday Holiday

24
Mahatma Gandhi

2.10.23 Monday College Programme

25
Muharram 29.0123 Saturday Holiday

26.

Commencement of Odd
Semester classes

Tentative
1.08.23

Tuesday Regular classes

27. Independence Day 15.08.23 College Programme

28. Janmasthami aishnva
7.09.23 Thursday Holiday

29

Muhammad's
28.09.23 Thursday Holiday

30 Mahatma Gandhi
2.10.23 Monday College Programme

3l Puja Holidays

October

Tentative
24'],,

Monday-Tuesday Holidays

Wangala 10.11.23 Friday Holiday32

t2.11.23 Sunday
33

Deepawali

Holiday23.1.23 Thursday34. Seng Kut Snem

HolidayMonday27.11.2335 Guru Nank Birthday

College Programme12.12.23 Tuesday36. Pa Togan Sangma Day

2r.12_23-
Winter Vacation

37

Dr
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